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Summary Statistics

Run Number hio3

Run Description content-link runs

Number of Topics 50

Total number of documents over all topics

Retrieved: 50000

Relevant: 2279

Rel-ret: 1394

Recall Level Precision Averages

Recall Precision

0.00 0.3479

0.10 0.2331

0.20 0.1721

0.30 0.1473

0.40 0.1045

0.50 0.0772

0.60 0.0516

0.70 0.0397

0.80 0.0244

0.90 0.0033

1.00 0.0027

Average precision over all

relevant docs

non-interpolated 0.0945

Document Level Averages

Precision

At 5 docs 0.1760

At 10 docs 0.1680

At 15 docs 0.1560

At 20 docs 0.1580

At 30 docs 0.1433

At 100 docs 0.0884

At 200 docs 0.0706

At 500 docs 0.0426

At 1000 docs 0.0279

R-Precision (precision after

R docs retrieved (where R

is the number of relevant

documents))

Exact 0.1262

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

Recall

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

P
re

ci
si

on

Recall-Precision Curve

400 410 420 430 440 450

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from Median in Average Precision per Topic


